RP/IS-007
Installation, Maintenance, & Repair
Series 007 and LF007
Double Check Valve Assemblies
Sizes: ½" - 3" (15 - 80mm)
_& WARNING
You are required to thoroughly read all installation instructions
and product safety information before beginning the installa­

Repair Kits
½" -2"
When ordering, specify ordering code number, kit number and
valve size
ORDERING COOE KIT NO. SIZE
In. mm
Total Re air Kits
0887033 R<007-T 1 2 15
0887724 R< 007M2-T 3, 20
0888554 R< 007M3-T 3 • 20
0887027 R<007-T 34 1 20-25
0887044 R<007M1-T 34 1 20-25
0887723 R< 007M2-T 11
, 1 1 2 32-40
0887034 R<007-T 1 1 2 2 40-50
0887192 R<007M1-T 1 1 2 2 40-50
Kit indLiles: firs! crnck rep=.ir kit,� crnck rep=.ir kit, raciner Of plastic)
"The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable
water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
4
.
I
mu
½" -2"
When ordering, specify ordering code number, kit number and
valve size
OROERING COOE KJTNO. SIZE
In. nwn
Check Kits: 1st or 2nd Check
0887193 R<00700 1 2 15
0887026 R<007M1 00 3 4 - 1 20-25
0887377 *R<S:flJTOO 12 15
0888070 *R< S9)()7JvB 0<1 12 - 34 15-20
0888071 *R< S9)()7JvB CK2 12 - 34 15-20
0887393 *R< S9J07M2 0<1 3 4 20
0887397 *R< S9J07M2 CK2 3 4 20
0887373 *R< S9J07M1 00 1 25
1st Check
0887045 R<007M2 0<1 1, 20
0888550 R<007M3 0<1 1, 20
0887393 R< S9J07M2 0<1 34 20
0888070 R<S9J07M3 0<1 1 2 3 4 15-20
0887023 R<007 0<1 34 1 20-25
0887025 R<007 0<1 1 1 2 2 40-50
0887100 R<007M1 0<1 1 1 2 2 40-50
0887719 R<007M2 0<1 11, 1 1 2 32-40
2nd Check
0887046 R<007M2 CK2 34 20
0888551 R<007M3 CK2 34 20
0888071 R< S9J07M3 CK2 1 2 34 15-20
0887024 R<007 CK2 34 1 20-25
0887028 R<00700 1 1 2 2 32.50
0887187 R<007M1 00 1 1 2 2 32.50
0887720 R<007M200 1'• 1' 2 32-40
Stainless Steel 1st or 2nd Check
0887022 R<0070<1 S5 34 1 20-25
0887030 R<0070QS5 34 1 20-25
0887032 R< 007M1 00 S5 34 1 20-25